PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long

Sleeve T-Shirt

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear
Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird
Eye Knit 150g

Box Quantity: 48

Product information

This Day-Vis pocket long sleeved t-shirt uses
moisture wicking polyester fabric to keep wearer
cool, dry and comfortable under exerting
conditions. Features include a pocket on the left
chest, a crew neck, a taped neck seam for extra
comfort and is a generous fit.

PORTWEST

High Visibility Leisurewear

Range

The Fleece fabric is made from 100% Polyester
with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no
unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric.

High Visibility
High Visibility Warning Clothing Our
High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested
to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for
those who will not compromise on style, comfort,
protection and performance. These garments
are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible
in all conditions.

Features
« 1 pocket
o 5XL

Available colours
Short

High-Visibility

Orange

Reg
S-3XL

S-3XL

i

Tall

XTall
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Commodity Code: 6109100090

Wash care Warnings us
MAX Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.
K E I & @ 25x Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item Colour i Weight (Kg)  Cubic (m?) EAN13 DUN14

S579YERS Yellow 0.2100 0.0840 5036108271177 15036108761019
S579YERM Yellow 0.2200 0.0840 15036108758583
S579YERL Yellow 0.2300 0.0840 15036108758576

S579YERXL Yellow 0.2400 0.0840 15036108758590
S579YERXXL Yellow 0.2500 0.0840 15036108758606
S579YERXXXL Yellow 0.2600 0.0840 15036108758613
S579YER4XL Yellow 0.2800 0.0840 15036108758552
S579YER5XL Yellow 0.3000 0.0840 15036108758569
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long

Sleeve T-Shirt

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear
Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird
Eye Knit 150¢g

Box Quantity: 48

Product information

This Day-Vis pocket long sleeved t-shirt uses
moisture wicking polyester fabric to keep wearer
cool, dry and comfortable under exerting
conditions. Features include a pocket on the left
chest, a crew neck, a taped neck seam for extra
comfort and is a generous fit.

PORTWEST

High Visibility Leisurewear

Range

The Fleece fabric is made from 100% Polyester
with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no
unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric.

High Visibility
High Visibility Warning Clothing Our
High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested
to EN I1SO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for
those who will not compromise on style, comfort,
protection and performance. These garments
are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible
in all conditions.

Features
« 1 pocket
o 5XL

Available colours
Reg

Short Tall XTall

High-Visibility

Orange S-3XL

S-3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Commodity Code: 6109100090

Wash care

@ X B

Item
S5790RRS
S5790RRM
S5790RRL
S5790RRXL
S5790RRXXL
S5790RRXXXL
S5790RR4XL
S5790RR5XL

= X

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

MAX
25x

Warnings
Do not dry clean.

Weight (Kg)
0.2100
0.2200
0.2300
0.2400
0.2500
0.2600
0.2800
0.3000

us

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach.

Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?)
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840

EAN13

5036108271160
5036108268757
5036108268740
5036108268764
5036108268771
5036108268788
5036108268726
5036108268733

DUN14

15036108761002
15036108758514
15036108758507
15036108758521
15036108758538
15036108758545
15036108758484
15036108758491
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