PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear

Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird

Eye Knit 150g **Box Quantity:** 48



This Day-Vis pocket long sleeved t-shirt uses moisture wicking polyester fabric to keep wearer cool, dry and comfortable under exerting conditions. Features include a pocket on the left chest, a crew neck, a taped neck seam for extra comfort and is a generous fit.



High Visibility Leisurewear Range

The Fleece fabric is made from 100% Polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric.

High Visibility

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

Features

- 1 pocket
- 5XL



Available colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
High-Visibility Orange		S - 3XL		
		S - 3XL		

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Commodity Code: 6109100090

 WarningsDo not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach. Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

						0 1: (3)	E4442	D.1114
Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S579YERS	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2100	0.0840	5036108271177	15036108761019
S579YERM	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2200	0.0840		15036108758583
S579YERL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2300	0.0840		15036108758576
S579YERXL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2400	0.0840		15036108758590
S579YERXXL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2500	0.0840		15036108758606
S579YERXXXL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2600	0.0840		15036108758613
S579YER4XL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2800	0.0840		15036108758552
S579YER5XL	Yellow	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.3000	0.0840		15036108758569

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear

Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird

Eye Knit 150g **Box Quantity:** 48



This Day-Vis pocket long sleeved t-shirt uses moisture wicking polyester fabric to keep wearer cool, dry and comfortable under exerting conditions. Features include a pocket on the left chest, a crew neck, a taped neck seam for extra comfort and is a generous fit.



High Visibility Leisurewear Range

The Fleece fabric is made from 100% Polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric.

High Visibility

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

Features

- 1 pocket
- 5XL



Available colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
High-Visibility Orange		S - 3XL		
		S - 3XL		

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S579 - Day-Vis Pocket Long Sleeve T-Shirt

Commodity Code: 6109100090

 WarningsDo not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Do not bleach. Line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S579ORRS	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2100	0.0840	5036108271160	15036108761002
S579ORRM	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2200	0.0840	5036108268757	15036108758514
S579ORRL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2300	0.0840	5036108268740	15036108758507
S579ORRXL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2400	0.0840	5036108268764	15036108758521
S579ORRXXL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2500	0.0840	5036108268771	15036108758538
S579ORRXXXL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2600	0.0840	5036108268788	15036108758545
S579ORR4XL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.2800	0.0840	5036108268726	15036108758484
S579ORR5XL	Orange	50.0	35.0	48.0	0.3000	0.0840	5036108268733	15036108758491